Event Name: Midland - Run Michigan Cheap 7-17-21

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

586
748
578
705
713
77
739
694
711
721
744
745
697
710
741
733
729

Name

Greg Thomas

JAMIE WONNACOTT
Robert Cook

JASON DESMYTER
ADAM KAWASH

TIM MAPES

CHELSAE STAUFFER
ALLISON ALDRICH
BRYNN JENKINS
GERI MORRIS

ALEX WILLIAMS
CASSIE WILLIAMS
KATHERINE BOLLRUD
PAIGE HELMLING
DANIEL VAN NORMAN
EMMA RUSSELL
HANNAH RODWELL

Chip
Elapsed
01:33:07

01:40:31
01:42:23
01:48:42
01:49:44
01:57:51
02:01:12
02:04:27
02:07:17
02:23:26
02:27:01
02:27:01
02:38:31
02:44:32
02:47:52
02:57:04
03:07:08

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen
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10of1

Age

52
31
59
40
27
57
33
36
26
70
37
35
46
19
63
22
26

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 60 of 62

Age Group

M50 - 59
M30 - 39
M50 - 59
M40 - 49
M20 - 29
M50 - 59
F30 -39
F30 -39
F20 - 29
F70-79
M30 - 39
F30 -39
F40 - 49
F15-19
M60 - 69
F20 - 29
F20 - 29

Age Place Gen

Place
1 1
1 2
2 3
1 4
1 5
3 6
1 1
2 2
1 3
1 4
2 7
3 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
2 8
3 9
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